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LODI - 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Torneo FE CITTA' DI LODI 0502065B

Luogo LODI  [Lodi - Lombardia]
Periodo 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30"
Arbitri PEDRAZZINI FRANCO - 

Partecipanti 55

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1762 0 0 1942 M 100891

17 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA LOM BG 1883 0 0 1965 M 101655

38 1N Bonoldi Fabio            ITA LOM LO 1846 0 0 1962 M 108025

39 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2030 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

45 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1748 0 0 1953 M 112396

54 1N Brenco Marco             ITA LIG GE 1868 0 0 1965 M 120636

26 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA LOM CR 1957 0 0 1969 M 103001

50 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1794 0 0 1988 M 819581 117365

14 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1883 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

25 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2048 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

15 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA EMI BO 1856 0 0 1935 M 101576

55 1N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1869 0 0 1957 M 121223

44 1N Contini Gabriele         ITA LOM MI 1977 0 0 1959 M 816264 111716

34 CM Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1930 0 0 1930 M 814792 105881

33 1N Cova Alessandro          ITA PIE AT 1958 0 0 1977 M 818194 105307

23 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA PIE AL 1783 0 0 1965 M 102544

52 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1895 0 0 1960 M 118111

22 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA LOM MI 1772 0 0 1960 M 102530

13 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1873 0 0 1950 M 815454 101221

1 WIM Dubois Martine                  FRA 2021 0 0 1959 F 601926

18 1N Elitropi Giorgio         ITA LOM BG 1813 0 0 1968 M 101664

40 CM Fieschi Lorenzo          ITA EMI PR 2000 0 0 1966 M 108176

12 1N Finocchiaro Lorenzo      ITA LIG GE 1934 0 0 1952 M 101076

53 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1742 0 0 1972 M 120515

16 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1887 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

47 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1742 0 0 1968 M 114196

41 CM Gallitto Salvatore       ITA PIE CN 1944 0 0 1956 M 809160 109260

30 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1754 0 0 1963 M 104916

29 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1911 0 0 1941 M 818291 104826

4 Labarthe Arnaud                 FRA 2034 0 0 1936 M 623687

7 1N Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1817 0 0 1960 M 100690

2 Maiffret Patrick                FRA 1996 0 0 1956 M 611808

6 1N Marino Marco             ITA LOM MB 1831 0 0 1959 M 100582

43 1N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1907 0 0 1968 M 817830 109935

28 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1883 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

31 2N Napoli Claudio           ITA PIE CN 1742 0 0 1971 M 105189

36 CM Orlando Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1900 0 0 1959 M 107701

37 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1900 0 0 1954 M 107807

48 1N Pasini Davide            ITA EMI PR 1895 0 0 1978 M 114538

24 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1963 0 0 1978 M 102558

3 Pylypchuk Sviatoslav            UKR 1946 0 0 1991 M 14116782

19 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA LOM BG 1874 0 0 1979 M 101671

49 CM Rebeggiani Luca          ITA EMI BO 1908 0 0 1976 M 815829 115092

5 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1811 0 0 1955 M 100131

32 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA SIC CT 1805 0 0 1977 M 105217

42 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1871 0 0 1957 M 109599

11 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1879 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

8 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1751 0 0 1958 M 100693

9 1N Santandrea Marco AdolfoITA LOM MI 1814 0 0 1950 M 100715

35 1N Scarpellini Felice       ITA LOM BG 1938 0 0 1943 M 815845 106392

21 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2004 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

27 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1849 0 0 1961 M 103840

51 2N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 1694 0 0 1977 M 117537

46 1N Valbuena Oliver          ITA TOS LU 1820 0 0 1985 M 113938

20 1N Wild Alexander           ITA ALT BZ 1811 0 0 1960 M 101955
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1942 M 100891

17 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA 1883 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 101655

38 1N Bonoldi Fabio            ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 108025

45 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 112396

54 1N Brenco Marco             ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 120636

26 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA 1957 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 103001

15 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1935 M 101576

55 1N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA 1869 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 121223

23 2N Crepaldi Marco           ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 102544

52 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 118111

22 2N Dei Giudici Paolo        ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 102530

18 1N Elitropi Giorgio         ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1968 M 101664

40 CM Fieschi Lorenzo          ITA 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 108176

12 1N Finocchiaro Lorenzo      ITA 1934 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1952 M 101076

53 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1972 M 120515

47 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1968 M 114196

30 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 104916

7 1N Libutti Michele          ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 100690

6 1N Marino Marco             ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 100582

31 2N Napoli Claudio           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 105189

36 CM Orlando Luigi            ITA 1900 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 107701

37 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1900 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1954 M 107807

48 1N Pasini Davide            ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1978 M 114538

24 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1963 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 102558

19 1N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1979 M 101671

5 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 100131

32 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1977 M 105217

42 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 109599

8 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 100693

9 1N Santandrea Marco AdolfoITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 100715

27 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 103840

51 2N Turino Luca              ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1977 M 117537

46 1N Valbuena Oliver          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1985 M 113938

20 1N Wild Alexander           ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 101955
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